
$8,450 - 20359 N 89th Way, Scottsdale
MLS® #6842521 

$8,450
2 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,431 sqft
Residential Lease on 0 Acres

DC RANCH PARCEL 2.3, Scottsdale, AZ

Stunning fully furnished Market Street Villa
home for rent in DC Ranch! This Camelot-built
home features upgraded flooring, stainless
steel appliances, granite countertops, and
custom cabinetry. With 12-foot ceilings and
French doors leading to two expansive patios,
natural light fills the space. The rear patio
offers flagstone decking, outdoor fireplace,
and breathtaking mountain views. The
plus-room serves as a den/office with a
sleeper sofa/bed. Tesla charger included.
Enjoy Scottsdale living with access to
community centers, workout room, lap pool,
kids' area, dining, and the 101 freeway for
convenient access to all the biggest events in
town. Available for a 6-month lease starting
12/1/2025.

Built in 2003

Essential Information

MLS® # 6842521

Price $8,450

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 3.00

Square Footage 2,431

Acres 0.15

Year Built 2003

Type Residential Lease

Sub-Type Townhouse

Style Santa Barbara/Tuscan



Status Active

Community Information

Address 20359 N 89th Way

Subdivision DC RANCH PARCEL 2.3

City Scottsdale

County Maricopa

State AZ

Zip Code 85255

Amenities

Amenities Golf, Pickleball, Gated, Community Spa Htd, Community Pool Htd,
Tennis Court(s), Biking/Walking Path, Clubhouse

Utilities APS,SW Gas3

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Garage Door Opener, Side Vehicle Entry, Shared Driveway, Electric
Vehicle Charging Station(s)

# of Garages 2

View Mountain(s)

Pool None

Interior

Interior Features High Speed Internet, Granite Counters, Double Vanity, Eat-in Kitchen,
Breakfast Bar, 9+ Flat Ceilings, No Interior Steps, Vaulted Ceiling(s),
Kitchen Island, Pantry, Full Bth Master Bdrm, Separate Shwr & Tub, Tub
with Jets

Appliances Gas Cooktop, Water Softener, Water Purifier

Heating Natural Gas

Cooling Central Air, Ceiling Fan(s), Programmable Thmstat

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Fire Pit, Gas Fireplace, Fireplace Family Rm, 1 Fireplace

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Features Private Street(s), Private Yard, Built-in Barbecue

Lot Description Sprinklers In Rear, Sprinklers In Front, Desert Back, Desert Front, Auto
Timer H2O Front, Auto Timer H2O Back

Windows Dual Pane, Tinted Windows

Roof Tile, Concrete

Construction Stucco, Wood Frame, Painted



School Information

District Scottsdale Unified District

Elementary Copper Ridge School

Middle Copper Ridge School

High Chaparral High School

Listing Details

Listing Office Keller Williams Realty Sonoran Living
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